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ERECON

Lalita SIRIWATTANANON

2987-1
Association of Environmental and Rural Development
(AERD) 93/64 Mo0.3 Sinsab village,Bungyeetho sub-district, Thanyaburi district,
Pathum Thani 12130, Thailand

2000 4 2002 2
1990 2 4
1999 1 4

NGO

( )

2000 12 4

NGO
2002 14 2

ERECON

1.
2.
3.
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ERECON NGO
NGO NPO NGO NGO
NGO

2007 48,068,625

2007 55,740,280

1. 0.5

2. 45.1

3. 1.0

4. 53.4

2008 8 22 9 14
ERECON
ERECON
Jeeranuch Sakkhamduang ERECON
ERECON
ERECON
ERECON
ERECON
ERECON
NGO

ERECON
ERECON
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NGO

ERECON
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NGO
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ERECON 1 1

ERECON
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[ | ERECON 2008.10.22
http://www.erecon.jp/index.html
[ | 2008.10.22
http://initiative.criced.tsukuba.ac.jp/kadai/h19/1-kyouiku-kenkyu/fujimoto-nodai.html
B NGO

2008.10.22

http://www.ngo-arena.org/members/erecon/erecon.html
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Khao Yai National Park

: Officer

Mr. Suksawat Supirowon

Pak Chong, Nakon Ratchasima province, Thailand
:081-877-3127

HP:http://www.dnp.go.th/parkreserve/asp/stylel/default.asp?npid=9&Ig=2

1962

1650
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1966
1990
2005

2,168
41,000
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5km 5
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NGO WILD AID NGO
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2008 8 23

Mr. Suksawat Supirowon  Officer
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[ ] 2008.10.15
http://www.dnp.go.th/parkreserve/asp/stylel/default.asp?npid=9&Ig=2

71



560 129 69 20
15 15 10

2008 8 25 30 5 6
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- Prae-Pan(

)

- Prae-Pan

Prae-Pan Group

Ms. Wannee Buaputha

Prae-Pan’s Office and Shop
131/193 Chatapadung Rd., Amphur Muang
Khon Kaen, Thailand, 40000

TEL&FAX: 043  337-216
http://www.geocities.com/prae_pan/index.html

1992
1991
1991 NGO NGO Coordinating
Committee on Rural Development NGO
The Handicraft
Center for Northeastern Women’s Development NWD
NWD Prae-Pan
NWD
1992 NWD
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NGO NPO PR
2007
100,000 baht
4 200,000 baht
2007
70,000 baht
2008 25
Ms. Wannee Buaputha
1
1
Wannee Amonrat
Fanchai Bannon 4
1991
NWD NWD
NGO
1 5
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1992

226

3,000

30

NGO

2007

70,000

NWD

® NWD

NWD

NWD

2 “Background,” Prae-pan, http://www.geocities.com/prae_pan/bkgd.html
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1993
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Bannon
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NGO

[ ] 2008.10.7
http://www.geocities.com/prae_pan/index.html
B The Thai Craft Association 2008.10.7

http://www.thaicraft.org/new/index.html
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1 2 ERECON 3
Kasetsart University, KU 4
Royal University of Agriculture, RUA 5 NGO Association of
Environmental and Rural Development, AERD
1)
NGO
(2) ERECON
®)
KU
Fresh
(4)
(5) NGO AERD
2007
NGO
2007 7
NGO
2007 8
NGO
2
NGO
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2007 9 11
8

NGO

2007 12
2
2008
2008 1 3
2007

NGO
(1)
) ERECO AERD NGO
3)
(4) NGO

NGO
NPO
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http://www.nodai.ac.jp/init/h18report.pdf
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ERECON
12
NGO ERECON

ERECON

[ ] NGO

2008.10.14
http://www.mext.go.jp/a_menu/kokusai/kyouiku/main5 a9/002/07102609/007.htm
B ERECON NGO
2008.10.14
http://www.erecon.jp/kankyokyoiku.html
[ ] 18 NGO
2008.10.14



: Mr. Ning Angyan
2005
2005 10
ERECON
2006
2007
ERECON
2008 2008 8 25 50
ERECON
2007
NGO ERECON NGO
2008 8 26

Mr. Ning Angyan
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ST 113, CHAN CAR MON, PHNOM PENH, CAMBODIA

1980

1975 1979

700

600 400

93




94



95



96

2006



2 8 JICA

Japan International Cooperation Agency
Cambodia Office

House No448AEO, Mooving Bivd, samgkat Tonle Bassac,
Khan Chamkarmon, Phonom Penh. CAMBODIA

1993

1979
1993 JICA

2001
2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

@
)

©)
(4)

Q)
(6)
(7 /
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©)]

(10)

JICA NGO NPO

NG
NPO

1) 160 2006

) 1,156 2006

3) 392 2005
2008 9 1 JICA

JICA
JICA
NGO
JICA JBIC NGO _
JICA JICA
JICA 1993 15
JIcA
JICA NGO
1954 1970 1990
12
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System of Rice Intensification, SRI

2006

NGO

594.8

63.9%
ODA
JICA
SRI
SRI SRI
SRI
JICA
NGO
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JICA

JICA

JICA
ODA NGO

JICA NGO

[ | 2008.10.14
http://www.mofa.go.jp/Mofaj/area/cambodia/data.html

m JICA JICA

http://www.jica.go.jp/cambodia/

B JICAPLAZA Cambodia JICA NGO

http://www.jicaplazacambodia.org/jicango.htm
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JICA NGO
JICA NGO
2008.10.14
2008.10.14



2 9 JVC JvC

JvC

JVC

Mr. Am Deang

JVC
House No. 66A, St. 222, Boeung Raing, Duan Penh,
Phnom Penh, Kingdon of Cambodia
TEL&FAX: +855-23-220481

JvC
National Road No.5, Doem Kor village, Chroy Chang Var,
Russey Keo district, Phnom Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia
TEL&FAX: +855-23-430317

JvC http://www.ngo-jvc.net/

JvC 1985

JvC 1986

1980 Japan
\olunteer Center JvC JvC

1980

NGO

1983 3

11

JvC
1984 JvC
1985 JvC
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1986

1988 1993
1990 1994
1991 1994
1992 UNTAC
NGO
1998
1993
1994
SARD
2008
1995 TRC JVC
1999 JVC
2000
2001 2005
2006
CLEAN
CRC
JVC
JVC
120
2007 167,847.89 !
11,712.96
4,226.18
131,151.23
20,757.52
1 167,847.89 108,712.93 IVC
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2007 108,712.93
1. 90.256.10
90,000.00
256.10
2. 1,376.40
3.
524.43
16,556.00
2008 9 1
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JvC Mr. Nop Tim
1.
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40 20
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3 Royal University
of Agriculture, RUA  CEDAC Center for Educational Development of Agriculture, Cambodia
ERECON

2008 9 2
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RUA
RUA CEDAC ERECON

2008 9 3
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2008 9 4

11

ERECON

465 101

ERECON 2006

ERECON
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Sophia Asia Center for Research and Human Development, Siem Reap, Cambodia

HP: http://angkorvat.jp/index.html

1980

1980
1989
1991

1994
1996
2001
2007
2008

2008 9 5
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1863

80
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[ | 2008.10.18
http://www.angkorholiday.org/iseki/iseki_index.html

[ | 2008.10.18
http://angkorvat.jp/index.html
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2 13

Green Coast Project

: Leader

Ms. Pimsanit Suksa-Ard

2005

2005

2007

2004

WWF [UCN

NGO

ERECON

Mangrove Forest Resource Management

Group

: Leader

: Mr. Rikit Yodying

2006 8 30

2005

2007

Rikit

2007
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NGO NGO

2008 9 9 11

Ms. Pimsanit Suksa-Ard Green Coast Project Leader

Mr. Rikit Yodying Mangrove Forest Resource Management Group Leader

2004

ERECON
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Suksa-Ard
2004

ERECON  Jeeranuch

Sakkhamduang

90 35

Thailand

Tourism Award Tourism Authority of Thailand

Rikit

2005 8
Rikit
78
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2008 9 13

Dr. Thawansak Phaosang
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